
261 Tony Stewart 4 978 0 1 0

262 Walter Czarnecki 22 948 -30 -30 2 0

263 Rick Hendrick 88 894 -84 -54 3 0

264 Roger Penske 2 873 -105 -21 4 0

265 Gene Haas 41 864 -114 -9 5 0

266 Jeff Gordon 48 852 -126 -12 6 0

267 Joe Gibbs 20 824 -154 -28 8 1

268 Barney Visser 78 818 -160 -6 7 -1

269 J D Gibbs 11 793 -185 -25 9 0

2610 Felix Sabates 1 757 -221 -36 10 0

2611 J D Gibbs 19 746 -232 -11 12 1

2612 Joe Gibbs 18 742 -236 -4 14 2

2613 Richard Childress 31 738 -240 -4 11 -2

2614 Rick Hendrick 24 737 -241 -1 13 -1

2615 Rob Kauffman 15 716 -262 -21 16 1

2616 Richard Childress 27 710 -268 -6 15 -1

2617 Richard Petty 43 693 -285 -17 17 0

2618 Linda Hendrick 5 677 -301 -16 18 0

2619 Chip Ganassi 42 646 -332 -31 19 0

2620 Jack Roush 16 611 -367 -35 20 0

2621 Richard Childress 3 603 -375 -8 21 0

2622 Tad Geschickter 47 556 -422 -47 22 0

2623 Bob Germain 13 554 -424 -2 23 0

2624 Tony Stewart 10 552 -426 -2 24 0

2625 Margaret Haas 14 511 -467 -41 25 0

2626 Richard Petty 9 508 -470 -3 26 0

2627 Michael Waltrip 55 488 -490 -20 27 0

2628 John Henry 6 473 -505 -15 28 0

2629 John Henry 17 468 -510 -5 29 0

2630 Harry Scott Jr. 51 439 -539 -29 30 0

2631 Bob Jenkins 35 394 -584 -45 31 0

2632 Brad Jenkins 38 391 -587 -3 32 0

2633 Michael Hillman 40 362 -616 -29 33 0

2634 Jerry Freeze 34 355 -623 -7 34 0

2635 Tommy Baldwin 7 331 -647 -24 35 0

2636 Ron Devine 83 315 -663 -16 36 0

2637 Joe Falk 33 303 -675 -12 37 0

2638 Harry Scott Jr. 46 262 -716 -41 38 0

2639 Ron Devine 23 240 -738 -22 39 0

2640 Mike Curb 98 212 -766 -28 40 0

2641 Archie St Hilaire 32 204 -774 -8 42 1

1342 Glen Wood 21 203 -775 -1 41 -1

1543 Bob Leavine 95 163 -815 -40 43 0

2644 Anthony Marlowe 26 150 -828 -13 44 0

545 Rick Hendrick 25 89 -889 -61 45 0

2646 Jay Robinson 62 83 -895 -6 46 0

447 John Cohen 44 12 -966 -71 47 0

448 Jay Robinson 66 8 -970 -4 48 0

1149 Curtis Key Sr. 30 6 -972 -2 49 0

450 Robby Benton 129 0 -978 -6 51 1

251 Gordon Smith 139 0 -978 0 50 -1
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